Exceptional utility grade power monitoring and full power quality metrics with optional waveform
capture - all at the branch circuit level
The PowerLogic™ HDPM6000 head unit pairs with the HDPM6000R retrofit module to provide waveform capture,
data logging and Ethernet communication. The most versatile meter on the market, it can be integrated into any
switchgear, distribution panel or cabinet with a high density of  circuits. The HDPM6000 head unit outputs directly via
Ethernet using Modbus TCP/IP, SNMP, and BACnet. The HDPM6000R is installed with little down time and is available
in 24, 42, 84, 108, 126, 168 and 192 circuit solutions.
The flexible design of  the HDPM6000R is ideal for today’s environment of  constant additions, continual moves and

10
 in
. (
10
4.
14
 m
m
)
35mm DIN rail clip
PLSED310173EN4
ADVANCED METERING DIMENSIONS
Commercial References
Model Description
HDPM6000R Retrofit Modules
METSEHDPM6R24 HDPMR 24 Ckt Module
METSEHDPM6R24WF HDPMR 24 Ckt Module WFC
METSEHDPM6R42 HDPMR 42 Ckt Module
METSEHDPM6R42WF HDPMR 42 Ckt Module WFC
METSEHDPM6R84 HDPMR 84 Ckt Module
METSEHDPM6R84WF HDPMR 84 Ckt Module WFC
HDPM6000 Head Unit
METSEHDPM6S480VC HDPM 50 / 60 Hz up to 480 v
HDPM6000 CT’s                    Refer to HDPM6000 CT manual for full list
Power Supplies
METSEHDPM6PSV240* HDPM PS 24 VDC 60 watt
METSEHDPM6PSV500* HDPM PS 24 VDC 90 watt
*Phoenix Contact power supply.
5PLSED310173EN
ADVANCED METERING COMMERCIAL REFERENCES